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THE
BEEHIVE

A BRIEF HISTORY OF
3 THE BEEHIVE
O WHITE WALTHAM
| BERKSHIRE

The Beehive has been at the heart of
White Waltham village life for over 150
years. Originally a Victorian alehouse
serving the local farm workers and
aviators from the nearby airfield, it soon
earned its buzzing reputation as a true
community hub.

Its name is no accident — much like a
beehive, the pub has always thrived on
energy, activity, and the coming together
of locals and travellers alike. Pilots from
; White Waltham Airfield once swapped
O stories here after flying Spitfires in the
1 Second World War, while generations
of villagers have marked their weddings,
wakes, and everything in between under
its roof.

Today, The Beehive continues that
tradition — still a place to gather, share
good food, and raise a glass. Every

pint pulled and every bottle uncorked
adds another drop to a long history of
hospitality, warmth, and, of course, a bit
of buzz.

the beehive
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COCRTAILS

Coconut Margarita £14
Cascabel Coconut, Agave, Lime, Dry Curacao

Goose Fat Old Fashioned £14
Goosefat Washed Whisky, Sugar
and Dry Curacao

3 Wake Me Up £14
O Cazcabel Coconut, Cazcabel Coffee,
1 Mr Black, Double Espresso

The Beehive Bloody Mary £14
Woodbrothers Vodka, Our Mary Mix,
Tomato Juice

The Beehive Martini £14
Cazcabel Honey Tequila, Vermouth

Early Grey Old Fashioned £14
Earl Grey Infused Bourbon, Honey Syrup,
Orange & Lavender Bitters

Classics available on request

cocktails
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SPIRITS

GIN 25ml 50ml
WoodBrothers Gin £4.50 £8.95
Bombay Sapphire £4.75 £9.50
Ramsbury Gin £5.00 £9.75
Tanqueray Sevilla £5.25  £10.00
Three Bees lemon Gin £5.50  £10.25

1 Hendrick’s £6.00 £10.75
O Tarquin’s Rhubarb & Raspberry #£6.25  £11.00
‘ Ophir Spiced Gin £6.50  £11.00
Brockmans Agave Cut £6.75  £12.00
VODKA 25ml 50ml
Finlandia £4.00 £8.00
Woodbrothers Vodka £4.25 £8.25
Amber Falls Welsh Whisky £4.50 £8.50
Portobello Toasted Coffee £4.75 £8.75

The Muft Liquor £5.00 £9.00
Ramsbury Vodka £5.25 £9.75

Ape Vodka £5.50  £10.25
Broken Clock £6.00  L£11.50

WHISKY & BOURBON 25ml 50ml

Jameson £4.00 £7.50
Bushmills Black Bush £4.50 £8.50
Ragtime Rye £5.00 £9.75
Elijah Craig £5.25  £10.25
Auchentoshan 12yo £5.50  £10.75
Laphroaig 10yo £6.50  £11.00
Talisker 10yo £6.75  £18.25

spirits
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RUM 25ml 50ml

Duppy Share Gold £4.50 £8.50

Duppy Share White £4.50 £8.50

Duppy Share Spiced £4.50 £8.50

Plantry 5 Years Old £5.50  £10.50

Frum £6.00 £11.50

Ron Zacapa 23yo £8.00  £15.50
TEQUILA 25ml 50ml
Cascabel Blanco £4.00 £7.50 O
Cascabel Coffee £4.50  £8.50 f
Cascabel Coconut *£4.50 £8.50

Tres Tribus Ensamble Mezcal £6.00 £12.00

Lost Explorer £7.00  £138.50
LIQUEURS 50ml

Baileys £8.00
Sambuca £8.00

Mr Black £8.00
Lemonchello £8.00

Saliza £8.00
Southern Comfort £8.00
Jagermeister £8.00 §
Campari £8.00 O
Burntfaith Elderflower Liquear £8.00 3
COGNAC & ARMAGNAC 25ml 50ml
Tomintoul Cougac cask £5.00 £9.75

Burnt Faith £5.50  £10.25

Rémy Martin VSOP £6.00  L£11.50
Tesseron Cognac Lot 90 £11.50  £20.00
Hennessy XO £18.00  £30.00
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BEER & CIDER

DRAUGHT

Rebellion Roasted Nuts
Rebellion (Guest Ale)
Poretti

Cruzcampo

Inches

Birra Morreti
Heineken 0%

Guinness

Birra Moretti Sale di Mare
Alpacalypse

BOTTLED
Estrella Damm
Estrella Duara Damn (GF)

NON ALCOHOLIC
Moretti 0%
Guinness 0%

Ghost Ship 0.5%
Thatchers Zero 0.3%
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£2.40
£2.40
£3.00
£5.00
£5.00
£3.00

£3.10
£3.25
£3.30

PINT
£4.80
£4.80
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.20
£6.50
£6.70

£5.50
£5.50

£5.00
£5.50
£5.50
£5.95

beer & cider
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SOFT DRINKS

London Essence Tonic £4.00
London Essence Roasted Pineapple Soda £4.00
London Essence White Peach and Jasmine £4.00
London Essence Elderflower & Blood Orange Tonic £4.00
Fever-Tree Ginger Beer £3.50

Coke (830ml) £4.00 Lemonade £4.00
Tango £4.00 Orange Juice £4.00

: Diet Coke (330ml)  4£4.00 Cranberry Juice £4.00
Coke Zero (330ml)  £4.00 Pineapple Juice £4.00
O | Pepsi Max £4.00 Apple Juice £4.00
Pepsi £4.00 Grapefruit Juice £4.00

HOT DRINKS

COFFEE
Cappuccino
Latte

Flat White
Americano
Cortardo

SELECTION OF TEAS
Breaktfast Tea £2.75
§ Fresh Mint £2.50
O Lemon Tea £2.50
§ Green Tea £2.75

Our coftee is roasted less than 5 miles away, by Moneyrow Beans.
Beehive Blend is an exclusive blend of speciality cottees from
Colombia, Guatemala and Brazil. Roasted in small batches
exclusively for the Beehive. As an espresso or black coffee you
will experience a rich aromatic toasted nut flavour with a hint

of bright fruitiness. With milk you will taste flavours of sweet
creamy milk chocolate and honey. Moneyrow Beans have worked
with our flagship the Belgian Arms for 8 years and we are very
excited for this journey with The Beehive.

soft & bot drinks
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THE
BEEHIVE

reservations@thebeehivewhitewaltham.com
01628 822877

Waltham Road, White Whaltham, Maidenhead, SL6 sSH
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