



THE
BEEHIVE

DRINKS LIST



THE BEEHIVE

A BRIEF HISTORY OF THE BEEHIVE WHITE WALTHAM BERKSHIRE

The Beehive has been at the heart of White Waltham village life for over 150 years. Originally a Victorian alehouse serving the local farm workers and aviators from the nearby airfield, it soon earned its buzzing reputation as a true community hub.

Its name is no accident – much like a beehive, the pub has always thrived on energy, activity, and the coming together of locals and travellers alike. Pilots from White Waltham Airfield once swapped stories here after flying Spitfires in the Second World War, while generations of villagers have marked their weddings, wakes, and everything in between under its roof.

Today, The Beehive continues that tradition – still a place to gather, share good food, and raise a glass. Every pint pulled and every bottle uncorked adds another drop to a long history of hospitality, warmth, and, of course, a bit of buzz.

the beehive

COCKTAILS

Coconut Margarita £14

Cascabel Coconut, Agave, Lime, Dry Curacao

Goose Fat Old Fashioned £14

Goosefat Washed Whisky, Sugar
and Dry Curacao

Wake Me Up £14

Cazcabel Coconut, Cazcabel Coffee,
Mr Black, Double Espresso

The Beehive Bloody Mary £14

Woodbrothers Vodka, Our Mary Mix,
Tomato Juice

The Beehive Martini £14

Cazcabel Honey Tequila, Vermouth

Early Grey Old Fashioned £14

Earl Grey Infused Bourbon, Honey Syrup,
Orange & Lavender Bitters

Classics available on request

cocktails

SPIRITS

GIN **25ml** **50ml**

WoodBrothers Gin	£4.50	£8.95
Bombay Sapphire	£4.75	£9.50
Ramsbury Gin	£5.00	£9.75
Tanqueray Sevilla	£5.25	£10.00
Three Bees lemon Gin	£5.50	£10.25
Hendrick's	£6.00	£10.75
Tarquin's Rhubarb & Raspberry	£6.25	£11.00
Ophir Spiced Gin	£6.50	£11.00
Brockmans Agave Cut	£6.75	£12.00

VODKA **25ml** **50ml**

Finlandia	£4.00	£8.00
Woodbrothers Vodka	£4.25	£8.25
Amber Falls Welsh Whisky	£4.50	£8.50
Portobello Toasted Coffee	£4.75	£8.75
The Muff Liquor	£5.00	£9.00
Ramsbury Vodka	£5.25	£9.75
Ape Vodka	£5.50	£10.25
Broken Clock	£6.00	£11.50

WHISKY & BOURBON **25ml** **50ml**

Jameson	£4.00	£7.50
Bushmills Black Bush	£4.50	£8.50
Ragtime Rye	£5.00	£9.75
Elijah Craig	£5.25	£10.25
Auchentoshan 12yo	£5.50	£10.75
Laphroaig 10yo	£6.50	£11.00
Talisker 10yo	£6.75	£13.25

RUM **25ml** **50ml**

Duppy Share Gold	£4.50	£8.50
Duppy Share White	£4.50	£8.50
Duppy Share Spiced	£4.50	£8.50
Plantry 5 Years Old	£5.50	£10.50
Frum	£6.00	£11.50
Ron Zacapa 23yo	£8.00	£15.50

TEQUILA **25ml** **50ml**

Cascabel Blanco	£4.00	£7.50
Cascabel Coffee	£4.50	£8.50
Cascabel Coconut	£4.50	£8.50
Tres Tribus Ensamble Mezcal	£6.00	£12.00
Lost Explorer	£7.00	£13.50

LIQUEURS **50ml**

Baileys	£8.00
Sambuca	£8.00
Mr Black	£8.00
Lemonchello	£8.00
Saliza	£8.00
Southern Comfort	£8.00
Jägermeister	£8.00
Campari	£8.00
Burntfaith Elderflower Liquear	£8.00

COGNAC & ARMAGNAC **25ml** **50ml**

Tomintoul Cougac cask	£5.00	£9.75
Burnt Faith	£5.50	£10.25
Rémy Martin VSOP	£6.00	£11.50
Tesseron Cognac Lot 90	£11.50	£20.00
Hennessy XO	£18.00	£30.00

BEER & CIDER

DRAUGHT	1/2	PINT
Rebellion Roasted Nuts	£2.40	£4.80
Rebellion (Guest Ale)	£2.40	£4.80
Poretti	£3.00	£6.00
Cruzcampo	£3.00	£6.00
Inches	£3.00	£6.00
Birra Moretti	£3.00	£6.00
Heineken 0%		£6.00
Guinness	£3.10	£6.20
Birra Moretti Sale di Mare	£3.25	£6.50
Alpacalypse	£3.30	£6.70

BOTTLED

Estrella Damm	£5.50
Estrella Duara Damn (GF)	£5.50

NON ALCOHOLIC

Moretti 0%	£5.00
Guinness 0%	£5.50
Ghost Ship 0.5%	£5.50
Thatchers Zero 0.3%	£5.95

SOFT DRINKS

London Essence Tonic	£4.00
London Essence Roasted Pineapple Soda	£4.00
London Essence White Peach and Jasmine	£4.00
London Essence Elderflower & Blood Orange Tonic	£4.00
Fever-Tree Ginger Beer	£3.50
Coke (330ml)	£4.00
Tango	£4.00
Diet Coke (330ml)	£4.00
Coke Zero (330ml)	£4.00
Pepsi Max	£4.00
Pepsi	£4.00
Lemonade	£4.00
Orange Juice	£4.00
Cranberry Juice	£4.00
Pineapple Juice	£4.00
Apple Juice	£4.00
Grapefruit Juice	£4.00

HOT DRINKS



COFFEE

Cappuccino	£3.75
Latte	£3.75
Flat White	£4.00
Americano	£3.25
Cortardo	£3.75

SELECTION OF TEAS

Breakfast Tea	£2.75
Fresh Mint	£2.50
Lemon Tea	£2.50
Green Tea	£2.75

Our coffee is roasted less than 5 miles away, by Moneyrow Beans. Beehive Blend is an exclusive blend of speciality coffees from Colombia, Guatemala and Brazil. Roasted in small batches exclusively for the Beehive. As an espresso or black coffee you will experience a rich aromatic toasted nut flavour with a hint of bright fruitiness. With milk you will taste flavours of sweet creamy milk chocolate and honey. Moneyrow Beans have worked with our flagship the Belgian Arms for 8 years and we are very excited for this journey with The Beehive.



CAZCABEL®

TEQUILA

FINLANDIA®


**DUPPY
SHARE**
CARIBBEAN RUMS

**ELIJAH
CRAIG®**
BOURBON


THE **LOST
EXPLORER®**



**THE
BEEHIVE**

reservations@thebeehivewhitewaltham.com
01628 822877

Waltham Road, White Whaltham, Maidenhead, SL6 3SH